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June 14 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 21,639.10 21,698.11 -0.27 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,292.23 1,295.21 -0.23 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 574.09 575.20 -0.19%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,323.49 1,329.38 -0.44 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 749.51 752.73 -0.43 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
64 155 3
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
SHOP 35.93  ATD -14.71 SHOP 4.56% BB -6.92%
CP 6.28 = BCE -9.24 CJT 4.14% BLDP -4.57%
DOL 457 BNS -7.65 GSY 3.30%  ATD -3.78%
WCN 3.80 BMO -5.95 CPX 2.80% BDGI -3.22%
CcSuU 207 RY -5.32 BYD 2.73% ' BCE -3.19%
BYD ’ 1'10 CM -4.21 FIL 2.33% DML -2.73%
: ' OGC 2.22%  BBD.B -2.65%
CCL.B 1.06  SU -4.04 0 0
OPX 106 CNQ 375 DPM 2.10% VRN -2.57%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Information 10 8.30 % $256.28 34.93 Info Tech +
Technology X
Materials 50 11.99 % $370.47 434 Materials -
Industrials
Industrials 27 14.07 % $434.51 3.69 Health Care -
Health Care 4 0.27 % $8.44 0.03 Cons Disc 7
Consumer 13 354%  $109.26 0.36 Real Estate |
Discretionary Utilities |
Real Estate 20 2.05% $63.20 -2.04 Telecomm |
Utilities 15 3.83% $118.40 -7.19 Cons Staples |
S Energy i
e 5 3.18% $98.21 -10.40 —
Services Financials
Consumer Staples 1 4.25 % $131 29 -19.43 0.16%-0.12%-0.08%-0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16% 0.20%
Energy 40 17.88 % $552.27 -28.71
Financials 27 30.65 % $946.66 -29.89
S&PI/TSX Composite 222 100.00%  $3,088.97 -55.04
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 333,042,986 Daily Volume 157,322,944
Daily Value $11,225,136,573 Daily Value $5,606,491,388
Daily Trades 863,106 Average Trade Size 367
Daily Symbols Traded 2,127 % TSX Volume 47.24 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
ENB
CVE
BCE
BB
BITF
TD
TRP
CJR.B
PPL
CM

H
POW
XU
BNS
GWO
MFC

BTE

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HNU
ZEB
XEG
HQD
XIC
HOD
DLR
HGU
BTCC.B

TSX Volume

16,912,158
12,368,668
8,310,178
6,952,033
6,248,492
6,140,459
5,788,816
5,775,679
5,571,949
4,703,931
4,569,910
4,381,897
4,198,912
4,188,256
4,054,779
3,974,173
3,662,907
3,585,808
3,533,165
3,491,485

Market Volume
4,054,779
3,389,637
2,553,661
1,231,251
1,073,951

627,558
627,190
605,593
573,974
558,524

$903,838,701

TSX Value

$788,337,052
$621,489,846
$400,954,516
$173,941,434
$281,921,485
$20,009,702
$22,954,351
$429,742,284
$296,474,157
$886,246
$232,518,986
$285,924,134
$167,486,080
$160,916,741
$131,965,771
$253,183,488
$143,445,703
$123,451,562
$76,219,862
$15,251,481

35,651,463

58,543

Market Value
$131,965,771
$19,250,684
$88,232,995
$21,615,583
$12,940,073
$21,683,941
$4,263,651
$8,500,738
$9,406,558
$7,210,205

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
TD
ENB
RY
NA
TRP
CM
BCE
BNS
SHOP
PPL
BMO
CVE

POW
SLF
CNR
TRI
GWO

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
XIC
XEG
HXT
HNU
HND
HXS
HQD

TSX Volume

16,912,158
12,368,668
5,775,679
8,310,178
2,647,661
2,849,546
5,571,949
4,381,897
6,248,492
3,974,173
2,550,301
4,569,910
1,727,173
6,952,033
4,198,912
4,188,256
2,378,747
884,480
626,620
3,662,907

Market Volume
4,054,779
2,553,661

309,079
627,558
1,231,251
367,306
3,389,637
353,209
211,242
1,073,951

TSX Value

$788,337,052
$621,489,846
$429,742,284
$400,954,516
$377,118,747
$303,443,753
$296,474,157
$285,924,134
$281,921,485
$253,183,488
$235,887,094
$232,518,986
$198,277,800
$173,941,434
$167,486,080
$160,916,741
$155,260,426
$147,644,489
$143,893,780
$143,445,703

$15,439
609

996

Market Value
$131,965,771
$88,232,995
$40,946,701
$21,683,941
$21,615,583
$20,256,202
$19,250,684
$18,744,364
$16,057,270
$12,940,073



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,479 861,627
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 27,660,400 CNQ 13,923,900
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 25,209,400 SU 10,153,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 24,936,600 ENB 6,171,500
TD SECURITIES INC. 17,637,000 TRP 3,965,500
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 13,215,600 CVE 3,856,500
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 100,531,599 Daily Volume 52,225,286
Daily Value $44,323,413 Daily Value $24,644,218
Daily Trades 26,978 Average Trade Size 3,841
Daily Symbols Traded 988 % TSXV Volume 51.95%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
PTU 4,103,470 $110,207 HIVE 1,000,401 $4,180,680
DOC 3,706,619 $129,663 TOI 28,983 $3,238,262
THRM 2,866,645 $73,478 ARTG 268,944 $2,586,129
GASX 2,117,722 $2,049,279 LMN 64,759 $2,323,842
JRV 1,644,129 $24,587 GASX 2,117,722 $2,049,279
INFD 1,349,000 $31,155 BFM 692,712 $1,509,778
ZAC 1,273,770 $127,345 SGML 55,288 $957,918
GSHR 1,177,500 $284,048 PNG 768,636 $761,112
Qyou 1,170,902 $47,206 osl 419,340 $742,953
SAG 1,068,095 $63,856 SEI 497,269 $674,079
ETU 1,027,000 $15,405 HITI 185,186 $610,666
HIVE 1,000,401 $4,180,680 AFM 547,313 $576,084
MAI 913,767 $277,345 RGD 884,338 $556,732
RGD 884,338 $556,732 RECO 432,209 $547,702
MOG 846,665 $123,997 VZLA 229,506 $524,411
PNG 768,636 $761,112 NFG 116,838 $501,297
TMET 728,907 $107,412 RML 360,648 $481,189
ARJN 717,000 $3,585 BRVO 112,059 $460,152
BFM 692,712 $1,509,778 PNPN 628,199 $451,454
GSVR 691,119 $179,241 SASK 605,979 $418,923
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 19,088,470 Daily Trades 90,558

Value 666,421,028 Daily Symbols Traded 1347



